
XXVIII Ukrainian Volleyball Championship. Superliga 
Woman - SupW Women's, Club 1.Female

Match no. 04 Day: 1 15 Sep 2018
12.00.00

City: Ternopil Country: Ukraine
Hall: SK TNEU

Halychanka-TNEU-GADZ Rehina-MEGU-OSHVSMB A
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Halychanka-TNEU-GADZ RB Start: 12.21 Rehina-MEGU-OSHVSM SA End: 12.42
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Rehina-MEGU-OSHVSM RA Start: 12.45 Halychanka-TNEU-GADZ SB End: 13.05
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

11 5 16 10 2 7 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

10 1 9 16 11 12 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

'' T ''

7
1:6

5
8:17

4
7:16

11:18

'' T ''
1:4

6:15

X 8 9 11 15 16 1 3 4 6 7 8
17 18 20 22 23 24 10 11 12 14 15 17
25

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 4

Halychanka-TNEU-GADZ RB Start: 13.08 Rehina-MEGU-OSHVSM SA End: 13.27
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SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

Halychanka-TNEU-GADZB Rehina-MEGU-OSHVSM A
N Name of the player N Name of the player
1 MILENKO OLEKSANDRA
3 PROTIANOVA 
4 ROTAR TETIANA
5 PYLYPENKO OKSANA
7 STASIVSKA OLENA
9 DRIOMOVA VALERIIA

10 MIRCHEVA ANHELINA
11 IHNATOVA VIKTORIIA
12 BOROZNOVA LYUDMYLA
13 LIAKH ANASTASIIA
16 KOVAL INNA

2 VAVRYNYUK VALERIIA
3 ROSOKHA SVITLANA
4 ZAVALA IANA
5 SEREBRIAKOVA ALLA
6 HRIAZINA DARIA
7 NEMUKHOVA ANASTASIIA
8 PALII SOFIIA

10 MYKHALCHUK HANNA
11 TYMCHAK LARYSA
13 HRYSCHENKO NATALIIA
15 PLAVAN ANASTASIIA
16 HONAK ALINA

LIBERO
L 2 DELROS VIKTORIIA L1 9 VIKTORCHUK 

L2 12 HRYNCHUK MARYNA

OFFICIALS
C Turkula Viktor

AC Turkula Olena
PH Trygub Dmytro

C Tartakovskiy Ihor
AC Tymchak Larysa

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: Team Captain:

Coach: Coach:

Remarks:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2018.09.04

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S W P Set    Time P W S T
2 1 0 16 1 '18 25 1 3 1
2 2 0 16 2 '21 25 1 2 0
0 0 1 25 3 '20 17 0 4 2
2 0 0 17 4 '19 25 1 2 0
6 3 1 74 '78 92 3 11 3

Start End Duration

12.00 13.27 01.27
WINNER: HALYCHANKA-TNEU- 3 - 1

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Bosenko Volodymyr ukr
2° Ovcharuk Serhii ukr

Scorer Sopotnytska Olena ukr
Assistant  

Klymko Nazar - 1 Lines 2 - Shvetc Dmytro
  - 3 Judges 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


